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201005030001
35310

05/03/2010
02:26:31

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

HENDRICKSO
N JOSEPH A

37

13

Lot#:6-75
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201005030001
35580

05/03/2010
02:58:57

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

DORWALDT
ROBERTA S

37

120

Lot#:7-256
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201005030001
35610

05/03/2010
02:59:00

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

MCKEOWN
JOSH L

37

120

Lot#:7-119
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201005120001
50140

05/12/2010
02:06:43

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

MCCRAY
CHASE P

37

120

Lot#:7-237
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION




