Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Date Recorded= 2010/05; Name= PARK HOMES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201005030001 35310	05/03/2010 02:26:31	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HENDRICKSO N JOSEPH A			37	13		Lot#:6-75 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201005030001 35580	05/03/2010 02:58:57	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DORWALDT ROBERTA S			37	120		Lot#:7-256 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201005030001 35610	05/03/2010 02:59:00	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MCKEOWN JOSH L			37	120		Lot#:7-119 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201005120001 50140	05/12/2010 02:06:43	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MCCRAY CHASE P			37	120		Lot#:7-237 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION